
 ADVANCED COGNITIVE NEUROSCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY 610

SPRING QUARTER 2006:  Tuesday and Thursday 12:00 – 1:20
Lewis Neuroimaging Center Conference Room

________________________________________________________________________

Date Topic Instructor

Apr 4, Tue Issues/Techniques Neville
Apr 6, Thu Issues/Techniques Dow/Kentros

Apr 11, Tue Development and Plasticity Neville
Apr 13, Thu Development and Plasticity Neville

Apr 18, Tue Perception Sereno/Dassonville
Apr 20, Thu Perception Sereno/Dassonville

Apr 25, Tue Overview and Development of Alerting,
Orienting and Self-Regulation Posner

Apr 27, Thu Perceptual Selection Awh

May 2, Tue Attention and Working Memory Vogel
May 4, Thu Attention Awh

May 9, Tue Memory Kentros
May 11, Thu Memory Kentros

May 16, Tue Memory Anderson
May 18, Thu Memory Anderson

May 23, Tue Language Neville
May 25, Thu Language Neville

May 30, Tue Action Frey
Jun 1, Thu Affect Kentros

Jun 6, Tue Affect Neville
Jun 8, Thu Consciousness Dassonville

Readings: Weekly readings posted on Blackboard
Exams: Take-home, essay-type midterm and non-cumulative final

Coordinator:
Helen Neville neville@uoregon.edu

Instructors:
Mike Anderson mcanders@uoregon.edu
Ed Awh awh@uoregon.edu
Paul Dassonville prd@uoregon.edu
Mark Dow dow@uoregon.edu
Scott Frey shfrey@uoregon.edu
Cliff Kentros cliff@uoneuro.uoregon.edu
Mike Posner mposner@uoregon.edu
Margaret Sereno msereno@uoregon.edu
Ed Vogel vogel@uoregon.edu


